TECHNICAL REVIEW SIGN-IN SHEET
FOR WiLDwooD WORLD MAGNET ScHooL ANNEX/RENOVATION_C1560

PURLIC BUILDING CQUMMUESION »

Public Building Commission e Richard J. Daley Center » 50 West Washington, Room 200 e Chicago, lllinois 60602  Tel: 312-744-3090 « Fax: 312-744-8005

 Location
PBC-Boardroom

MANDATORY SIGN IN FOR PRE-QUALIFIED BIDDERS
(Bidders MUST sign in by 10:45a.m. to be eligible to bid.)

 Faciltator

June 19, 2014 Andy Quathamer

10:30a.m.

Participant

Erin Lavin Cabonargi

Organization l Initials

Public Building Commission

Executive Director

312-744-3090

erin.lavin@gcityofchicago.org

Compliance

Lori Ann Lypson Public Building Commission Chief Operating Officer lori.lypson@cityofchicago.org

Paul Spieles Public Building Commission Chief Development Officer paul.spieles@cityofchicago.org

Ray Giderof Public Building Commission Director of Construction ray.giderof@cityofchicago.org o
Art Del Muro Public Building Commission Director of Design art.delmuro@cityofchicago.org k
Andy Quathamar Public Building Commission Project Manager andy.quathamar@cityofchicago.org “ ;
Berta Loro Public Building Commission Construction Manager Berta.loro@cityofchicago.org

Eileen Ryan Public Building Commission Director of Risk Management eileen.ryan@cityofchicago.org

Charles Kelly Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Diversity and charles.kelly@cityofchicago.org

Malisa Torres

Public Building Commission

Compliance Officer

malisa.torres@cityofchicago.org

Raven DeVaughn

Public Building Commission

Director of Compliance

raven.devaughn@cityofchicago.org

Patricia Montenegro

Public Building Commission

Senior Contracts Manager
{Contract Officer)

patricia.montenegro@cityofchicago.org

Deeta Bernstein

Public Building Commission

Sustainability Manager

deeta.bernstein@cityofchicago.org

LeeAnn Tomas-Foster

Public Building Commission

Deputy Director for Environment

leeann.tomas-foster@cityofchicago.org

James Jack Pubic Building Commission Director of Code Compliance james.jack@cityofchicago.org N‘%(‘%
lvan Hansen Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Infrastructure ivan.hansen@cityofchicago.org ' ’ ) \, '
liyas Lakada Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Legal Affairs llyas.lakada@cityofchicago.org -
Lisa Giderof Public Building Commission Senior Program Coordinator lisa.giderof@cityofchicago.org
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TECHNICAL REVIEW SIGN-IN SHEET

FOR WIiLDWOOD WORLD MAGNET SCHOOL ANNEX/RENOVATION_C1560

Public Building Commission  Richard J. Daley Center « 50 West Washington, Room 200  Chicago, Iifinois 60602 e Tel: 312-744-3090  Fax: 312-744-8005

PRE-QUALIFIED BIDDERS

Location Facilitator

June 18, 2014 10:30a.m. PBC-Boardroom Andy Quathamer

MANDATORY SIGN IN FOR PRE-QUALIFIED BIDDERS
(Bidders MUST sign in by 10:45a.m. to be eligible to bid.)

ORGANIZATION PARTICIPANT l TITLE
All-Bry Construction Company
Blinderman Construction Company | Nedlana Ahmad] 1k et Yol ager oo T2 3UR32%] hakena Adnd olian Con 101 20
Burling Builders, Inc. #} W }:w TR g4, (EAD ESTIMATEY. | I73-2U0 L LB B <SETIE RS E Buliing, B i{w»»f{:) Comn
FidorConstucton Comeary 1Tl Guse | Cruer bt | 73 -cor-s | fodlee Seiedbecondnctin cdn 10525
George Sollitt Construction Company E\/w:\ Ml EsCrhar €3o- BLo 33| Yle el @ Soll tfCom [0!1LB
Gilbane Building Company
Henry Bros. Company
IHC Construction Companies, LLC. }OCCX;J' 7/5‘\5.‘5‘“’? Lodvu fr - £ TV zee) | Jlvisionp L cons I //; - ﬂé/
K.R. Miller Construction, Inc. Ve A cieg - ?F&é\oe_—gﬂl——* B2 427 . 1] Ko 1&’1"\@ 57&;(,,\\-0\,7&\ T\QV @Mw___‘
Old Veteran Construction, Inc. 1\&{,\‘, Cmv)gw J?f O%Zﬁ“oﬂ%? P12-13,0-020)4 \AC/Z\\ ’1¢@/ e CMCAGOLe /I
Paschen Millhouse Joint Venture lll |\ o H’*(‘\'in P"bwe‘— E.t\a.wu/lf V13 -y =l J“\‘\ Gin @Q}\PGSOL\—LA,HM \0j2<
Wight Construction Services, Inc. M{LL:;%\ OQP(‘U‘! E{,’Ir{r\;&a / 630 ’73t)~ 691 (\,\J({p (‘Q"IG! W: iﬂ,\'&a) LAP-\ {, D',g's‘

’ W
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June 19, 2014

TECHNICAL REVIEW SIGN-IN SHEET
FOR WIiLDWOOD WORLD MAGNET SCHOOL ANNEX/RENOVATION_C1560

Public Building Commission » Richard J. Daley Center » 50 West Washington, Room 200 e Chicago, [linois 60602  Tel: 312-744-3090  Fax: 312-744-8005

10:30a.m.

Location

PBC-Boardroom

Facilitator
Andy Quathamer

Participant

MANDATORY SIGN IN FOR PRE-QUALIFIED BIDDERS
(Bidders MUST sign in by 10:45a.m. to be eligible to bid.)

Organization

Initials

Loreal Mallett

Public Building Commission

Program Coordinator

loreal.mallet@cityofchicago.org

Dawn Santana

Public Building Commission

Program Coordinator

dawn.santana@cityofchicago.org

Jennifer Layne Public Building Commission Associate Coordinator jennifer.layne@cityofchicago.org

Brian Zator CPS Construction Manager bdzator@cps.edu

Kevin J. Taylor CPS New Schools Liaison kjtaylor@cps.edu

Elizabeth Fisk-Smith CPS Director of Construction ejfisk@cps.edu
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